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H*3326 Resolution, By M.D. Burriss
A House Resolution to invite the South Carolina Air National Guard Flag Team to perform its patriotic flag ceremony on
Thursday, February 11, 1988, in the hall of the House immediately following the Chaplain's prayer.

10/19/87
10/19/87
01/12/88
01/12/88
01/13/88
01/13/88

House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions
Introduced HJ-249

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-249
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-323
Adopted HJ-324
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